

## Forward Plan of the Licensing Committee Decisions from 1 March 2023 to 29 February 2024

This document records some of the items that will be submitted to the Licensing Committee over the course of the next twelve months.

These committee meetings are open to the press and public.

Agenda papers for Licensing Committee meetings are published on the Council's website 5 days before the meeting <a href="http://www.newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk/agendas/">http://www.newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk/agendas/</a>. Any items marked confidential or exempt will not be available for public inspection.

Meeting Date	Subject for Decision and Brief Description	Contact Officer Details
June 2023	Training for Committee Members	nicola.rowlands@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk
June 2023	Attendance at Committee by Local Acting Inspector Matthew Ward	

Members to put forward any items they would wish to consider at future meetings of the Licensing Committee.